ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO VAT 1
Product                             Page
Equipment   2
Chemicals, Washes & founts 3
Adhesives     4
Bags     4
Barrier Cream   4
Blankets     4

Stand with shelf for 3318         £ 161.00
Model 4824 floor standing press with 48” x 24” bed      £3775.00
Model 4829 floor standing press with 48” x 29” bed      £5595.00
M40 bench-mounted  press with 15 x 27” bed      £2355.00
M60 press with 23 x 43” bed        £3879.00
M80 press with 31 x 55” bed        £6610.00
M80 press with 31 x 55” bed, motorised       £8494.00
M100 press with 39 x 70” bed        £9120.00
M100 press with 39 x 70” bed, motorised      £11241.00
Relief Press
Model RP-20 bench mounted press with 21 x 30 cm bed     £1139.00
Platen Press
Model PVP-35  35 x 45 cm        £615.00
Electric Hot Plates
VL-3550 35 x 50cm        £252.00
VTL-4065 40 x 65cm        £430.00
VTL-5060 50 x 60cm        £502.00
VTL-6080 60 x 80cm        £516.00
VTL-65100 65 x 100cm        £645.00
VTL-80100 80 x 100cm        £690.00
VTL-80120 80 x 120cm        £835.00
Stand for VTL-65100, 80100 and 80120       £250.00
Aquatint Booths
Complete with Metal Stand  24 x 24”     £716.00
     36 x 24”     £974.00